
Blair
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DHIA

Monthly

OWNER
HAMEORHUMKR H»

131
204

Harold Guyer

20,224
16,989

187 GH
Steele Farms

Chris Rh
Donald L Brumbaugh

Jamne RH
Rich Lou Farms

15,841

19,473

16,370

Report Poppy
398

13,083
18,993

DaleW Hoover
Marg 20,236

Clover Will Farms
329 GHFOR MARCH, 1981

The 15 high herds for the month of March are listed as
follows

OWNER

21,856
G Wayne Smith

Lady RH
Laura GH

Emile Dillmg
Sally 22 RH

17,374
18,144NO

COWS
KOJtYS US
IN MILK MILK

% us
WT SAT

25,792
21,914Raymond Diebold

DaleW Hoover
Dawn Baker
Rodney L Metzler
Mark Slagenweit, Jr
Marcove Farm
Penn England
JamesSmith
William R England
EmileDilling
Robert A Brumbaugh
Thomas W Kelly
C 4 M Hoover
Smith Hollow Farms
Harold Guyer
Lar Ann Farms
Jerry & Sandy Young

312 93 0
30 2 92 4

106 7 90 3
189 8 90 0
42 2 84 2
63 5 90 7
72 3 93 6
39 0 93 4
1604 88 7
83 7 88 6
81 1 84 3
58 5 88 3
83 2 91 7
78 6 90 4
54 6 94 8
98 2 87 5
36 6 90 1

HIGH COW

3 8 228
3 9 223
4 0 223
40 214
4 1 214
39 213
40 210
3 5 208
41 2 02
3 9 201
39 200
4 0 199
36 199
3 8 198
40 197
4 0 197
3 9 197

78 RH
Richard R Fox & Sons

Candy RH
Blackie GH

Harold & Bernard Bailey
49 GH

Robert A Brumbaugh
1996 GH
9151 GH

W Dean Stern

19,734
18,740

’ 8,509

18,624
19,360

73 GH
Cove Valley Hoi Inc

109 GH
Molly GH
Juliet RH

20,121

23,342
21,108
20,629
20,916Wendy RH

William R England
47A GH
81A GH

Aldon-Acres
Art

Dawn Baker
320

18,632
17,309The high cow tor the month is a registered Holstein in the

Emile Dillmg herd Cow 78 produced 21,914 pounds of milk
and 915 pounds of butterfat in 305 days

Individual cow records of 305 days or less over 700 pounds
butterfat are as follows
G W & R G Baker

RH 4 1 18,170

GH 3 5 23,206 795

Thispigreached 221 lbs. in just150 days
swinefeeding program,
that’snotunusual.
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It’s no secret
that feed is the
single biggest

COMPLETE LOW 7 25 And Agway
'"W- v In the past, Agway Squealer Pel-

lets and Agway Starter Pellets
were developed as the direct
result of this -program.

Squealer
Pellets (MX)

also supplies a
complete line of

cost in producing
pork. That’s why
it pays to make
sure your feed-
ing program gets
your pigs to mar-
ket weight in the
shortest possible
time.

Pig Starter
Pellets (PT MX)

medicated feeds
and supplements,

Hog Feed
(T 20)

YOUR AGWAY SWINE
EXPERT CAN TELL

YOU MORE.
BACKED BY

FEED TRIALS
ON 1800PIGS
ANNUALLY.

Pork Finisher
(T 20) 4
4 of 8 Agwa> swine feeds available The latest research results

and the details on the Agway
swine feed program are available
from your Agway Enterprise
Semceperson. Contact him
through your local Agway.

The farm tested Agway swine feed pro
gramcan help make each of \ourpigs
an ideal pig Agway, in con-

junction with other
cooperatives, runs

feed trials on 1800 pigs annually
at the Agway Swine Research
Farm in Lexington, 111.

New feed ideas are con- the ick-ii hoc a* dtfined in tin
stantly tested and proven, 4 ais

and the results incorpo- / It requires no more than i lbs offitd
, ,

•

„
a ptr each pound of (jam tad dfInert, .1

rstCQ intO tnc Agwsy join 30 inches ions with a loin eve of n

swine feeding program. uire mtiw-s.

From Agway Squealer Pellets
to Agway Pork Finisher, there’s
a farm-tested Agway feed nutri-
tionally formulated for each stage
of a pig’s growth. Agway com-
plete swine feeds provide all
known nutritional needs, includ-
ing energy, protein (ammo
acids), minerals and-vitamins.

FARM
ENTERPRISE AGWAY

354 GH
365 GH

Harry Brubaker
Lynn GH

Rodney L Metzler
158 GH
152 RH

Lar Ann Farms
Kate RH

Rodney Babe
34 RH
153 GH
162 RH

Thomas W Kelly
Cherry RH

WalterKeller
81 GH
319 GH
42 RH
212 RH

Charles & Mike Hoover
Sophie GH
Bridget GH
Twinkle RH
Chariot GH

Revere Smith

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 25,1981—A19

12 GH
Daniel Hegarty

19,345
17,264

18,653

18,841
20,574

21,474

17,847
20.284
23,702

21,136

Wwfcing hrpeople whowork die land

20,355
19,628
18,465
19,661

23,472
20,762
23,577
18,838

GH
GH

311
34

20,929

15,870
18,065

WHENITCOMES T0...

DON'TPLAYAROUND/

Stanneid

CREEP
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FEEDEi>y»
Includes:
• Large open

feed panto
simulate floor
feeding.

• Sturdy aluminum bracket for quick
feeder in-and-out

• Generous VA gallon hopper capacity.
Not just another creep feeder! A farm

tested natural way to start two and three
day-old pigs on solid feed. Pigs learn to
eat creep feed before weaning. So you
wean faster and pigs do better under less
stress.

HEAT PADS
For FarrowingCrates And Nursery

With Stanfield Surface, Draft Barrier
Cleats, Twin Cords.

Swine Systems ygTs
FARMER boy m

457 E MAJN AVE ,
MYERSTOWN, PA 17067

VS Mile East of Myerstown
717-866-7565

GH
GH

us.
MUt

6-10
2-8

67
4-6
63
3-8

731
719

745

835

709

704
723

778

786

711
774

915
879

807
733

704

842
799

718

747
758
714
771

764
779

715

54
38

4 1
39

103
51

32
36
35
37

6-9
3-11

9-6
5-7
5-3

8-3
7-2
5-6
3-3

9-0
4-7
3-11
2-10

7 10

787
713

768

820
833

803

755
719
739

782

744
774
725
727

835
731
825
719

713

701
741

37
39
39
3 7

36
35
35
38


