

Blair County DHIA **Monthly** Report

FOR MARCH, 1981 The 15 high herds for the month of March are listed as

OWNER	NO COWS	% DAYS IN MILK	LMS Malk	% FAT	LES FAT			
Raymond Diebold Dale W Hoover Dawn Baker Rodney L Metzler Mark Slagenweit, Jr Marcove Farm Penn England James Smith William R England Emile Dilling Robert A Brumbaugh Thomas W Kelly C & M Hoover Smith Hollow Farms Harold Guyer Lar Ann Farms Jerry & Sandy Young	31 2 30 2 106 7 189 8 42 2 63 5 72 3 39 0 160 4 83 7 81 1 58 5 78 6 98 6 98 6 HIGH C	93 0 92 4 90 0 90 0 84 2 90 7 93 6 93 4 88 6 88 8 90 1 90 4 87 5 90 W	59 7 4 56 1 53 2 0 54 9 9 60 2 49 8 51 1 8 50 55 9 52 3 49 8 6 6	39001905199068009 44905199068009	2 28 2 23 2 23 2 14 2 13 2 10 2 08 2 02 2 01 2 09 1 99 1 98 1 97 1 97			
The birth saw for the month is a registered Holstein in the								

The high cow for the month is a registered Holstein in the Emile Dilling herd Cow 78 produced 21,914 pounds of milk and 915 pounds of butterfat in 305 days Individual cow records of 305 days or less over 700 pounds

butterfat are as follows GW & RG Baker

OWNER NAME OR NUMBER	MRD	AGE	LBS. MYLK	% FAT	LDS. Fat
				2.6	701
131	GH	6-10	20,224	36 42	731 719
204	GH	2-8	16,989	4 2	,13
Harold Guyer 187	GH	5-5	15,841	4 7	745
Steele Farms Chris	Rh	3-2	19,473	4 3	835
Donald L Brun Janine Rich Lou Farms	RH	4-4	16,370	4 3	709
Poppy	RH	3-0	13.083	5 4	704
398	ĠH	2-6	18,993	38	723
Dale W Hoover			•		
Marg Clover Will Fari	RH	7-8	20,236	38	778
329	GH	4-3	21,856	36	786
G Wayne Smith		6-5	17 274	4 1	711
Lady Laura	RH GH	4-0	17,374 18,144	43	774
Emile Dilling	GII	40	10,144	73	,,,
Sally 22	RH	67	25,792	35	915
78	RH	52	21,914	40	879
Richard R Fox	& Sons				
Candy	RH	68	19,734	41	807
Blackie	GH	45	18,740	39	733
Harold & Berna	ird Balley GH	5-6	18,509	38	704
49 Robert A Bruπ		3-0	6,509	30	/04
1996	GH	86	18,624	45	842
9151	ĞH	56	19,360	41	799
W Dean Stern			,		
73	GH	82	20,121	36	718
Cove Valley Ho	l Inc				
109	GH	67	23,342	32	747
Molly	GH	4-6	21,108	36	758
Juliet	RH	63	20,629	35 37	714
Wendy	RH	3-8	20,916	3/	771
William R Engl		7-2	18,632	4 1	764
47A	GH GH	7-2 6-2	17,309	45	779
81 A Aldon-Acres	un	Ų-Z	17,309	7 5	,,,
Art	RH	41	18,170	39	715
Dawn Baker			,		•
320	GH	35	23,206	3 4	795

364 GH 2-2 19,345 4.1	787
365 GH 3-7 17,264 41	713
Harry Brubaker	760
Lynn GH 7-5 18,653 41	76 8
Rodney L. Metzier	000
158 GH 6-9 18,841 4.4	820
152 RH 3-11 20,574 40	833
Lar Ann Farms Kate RH 5-9 21.474 3.7	803
Male Mi 05 == Mi	603
Rodney Babe 84 9-6 17.847 4.2	755
25	719
100	739
102 101 00 101	, 39
Thomas W Kelly Cherry RH 3-4 21.136 3.7	782
Cherry IIII	702
Walter Keller 81 GH 8-3 20,355 3.7	744
01	774
919	725
75	727
212 RH 3-3 19,661 3 / Charles & Mike Hoover	,
	835
30pille 31	731
Bridget GH 4-7 20,762 3.5 Twinkie RH 3-11 23,577 3.5	825
Charlot GH 2-10 18,838 3.8	719
Revere Smith	
12 GH 7 10 20,929 3 4	713
Daniel Hegarty	
103 GH 311 15,870 44	701
51 GH 34 18,065 41	741



This pig reached 221 lbs. in just 150 days on the Agway swine feeding program.

And that's not unusual.



It's no secret that feed is the single biggest cost in producing pork. That's why it pays to make sure your feeding program gets your pigs to market weight in the shortest possible time. From Agway Squealer Pellets

to Agway Pork Finisher, there's

a farm-tested Agway feed nutri-

of a pig's growth. Agway com-

known nutritional needs, includ-

plete swine feeds provide all

ing energy, protein (amino

acids), minerals and vitamins.

tionally formulated for each stage

Squealer Pellets (MX) 40 30 Pig Starter Pellets (PT MX) 35 45 18 Hog Feed (T 20) 35 50 Pork Funsher (T 20) 4 35 4 of 8 Agway swine feeds available

The farm tested Agway swine feed pro gram can help make each of your pigs an ideal pig

SWINE FEEDS

also supplies a complete line of medicated feeds and supplements.

BACKED BY FEED TRIALS **ON 1800 PIGS** ANNUALLY.

Agway, in conjunction with other cooperatives, runs feed trials on 1800 pigs annually

at the Agway Swine Research Farm in Lexington, Ill. New feed ideas are con-

stantly tested and proven, and the results incorporated into the Agway swine feeding program.

lets and Agway Starter Pellets were developed as the direct result of this program.

YOUR AGWAY SWINE EXPERT CAN TELL YOU MORE.

The latest research results and the details on the Agway swine feed program are available from your Agway Enterprise Serviceperson. Contact him through your local Agway.

> The ideal hog as defined by the American Pork Congress attains a weight of 220 lbs in 150 to 165 days It requires no more than 3 lbs. of feed per each pound of gain and delivers a loin 30 inches long with a loin eye of 5 square inches

Working for people who work the land

FARM ENTERPRISE SERVICE AGWAY

HIGH PRESSURE

OF POULTRY HOUSES AND VEAL PENS

BARRY L. HERR 1744 Pioneer Road, Lancaster, Pa. Phone: 717-464-2044



Includes:

- Large open feed pan to simulate floor feeding.
- · Sturdy aluminum bracket for quick feeder in-and-out
- Generous 1¼ gallon hopper capacity.

Not just another creep feeder! A farm tested natural way to start two and three day-old pigs on solid feed. Pigs learn to eat creep feed before weaning. So you wean faster and pigs do better under less



HEAT PADS

For Farrowing Crates And Nursery With Stanfield Surface, Draft Barrier Cleats, Twin Cords.



457 E MAIN AVE , MYERSTOWN, PA 17067 1/2 Mile East of Myerstown 717-866-7565